
8.—7 234

Appropriations for State Advances Account.

STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT— continued.

Number If,era .ot 1 ersons. VOTE No. 85.—STATE ADVANCES—continued. 1924-25.

1924-25. Subdivision No. I.—Advances to Settlers Branch—

• continued.
I Salaries continued.

Clerical Division -continued.

32

Class VII —continued. £

1 at £115 (7 months), £85 (5 months) 103
1 at £115 (2 months), £1Q0 (10 months) 103
2 at £95 (11 months), £70 (1 month)

... 186
1 at £95 (9 months), £70 (3 months)... 89
I at £95 (3 months), £85 (9 months)... 88
1 at £95 (6 months), £70 (6 months) ... 83
1 at £95 (1 month), £85 (11 months)... 86
3 at £70 .. ... 21032

4,976
General Division.

6

2 at £205 ... ... 410
1 at £185 ... ... 185
1 at £130

... ... 130
1 at £115 (10 months), £100 (2 months) 113
1 at £185 (8 months), £169 (4 months) ... 180

1,018
Temporary Assistance.

47

1 at £385 ... ... 385
1 at £320 ... ... 320
1 at £285 ...

... 285
1 at £275 ... ... 275
4 at £234 ... 936
4 at £215 ...

... 860
14 at £208

...
...- 2,912

1 at £195 ... ... 195
4 at £156

... ... 624
3 at £130

... ... 390
1 at £118 ... H8
3 at £117 ... ... 351
3 at £104

... ... 312
4 at £78 ... ... 312
2 at £65 ... 13047

102]02 Cadets' lodging-allowances ...
... ....

8,405
180

2

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and
other publications

Allowances in respect of increased work
Audit fees, proportion of
Cleaning, lighting, heating, &c.
Exchange on and costs of remittances ...

Fees paid for special services rendered in respect of
securities

Honorarium to member of the Advances Board
Income-tax
Interest on loans
Losses on realization of securities and doubtful secu-

rities written down for the year ended 31st March,
1924

Meal allowances and overtime
New Zealand stock and bonds, management charges

payable to Bank of England
Office fittings
Office maintenance
Payment to Post and Telegrapii Department for

services of officers
Payment to Valuation Department for—

Agency work
Valuation fees
Petty general expenses

Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes ...

Printing and stationery

22,084

2
50

120
300
350

39,500

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
II

350
70

8,500
470,000

3,422
35012

13

14
15
16

2,440
2,500
2,000

2,400

17
18
19
20
21

650
20,000

25
1,200
1,750


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

