## Appropriations for State Advances Account.

		STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT—con	tinued.		
Number of Persons.	Item.	VOTE No. 85.—STATE ADVANCES—conti	1924-25.		
1924–25.		Subdivision No. I.—Advances to Settlers Brancontinued.	nch	£	£
	1	SALARIES - continued.			
		CLERICAL DIVISIONcontinued.	ľ		
		Class VII -continued.	£		
		1 at £115 (7 months), £85 (5 months)	103		
		1 at £115 (2 months), £100 (10 months) 2 at £95 (11 months), £70 (1 month)	$\begin{array}{c c} 103 \\ 186 \end{array}$		
		1 at £95 (9 months), £70 (3 months)	89		
		1 at £95 (3 months), £85 (9 months) 1 at £95 (6 months), £70 (6 months)	88   83		
		1 at £95 (1 month), £85 (11 months)	86		
32		3 at £70	210	4 070	
		GENERAL DIVISION.		4,976	
		2 at £205	410		
		1 at £185 1 at £130	$\begin{array}{c c} 185 \\ 130 \end{array}$		
		1 at £115 (10 months), £100 (2 months)	113		
6		1 at £185 (8 months), £169 (4 months)	180	1 019	
		TEMPORARY ASSISTANCE.		1,018	
		1 at £385 1 at £320	385		
		1 at £285	$\begin{array}{c} 320 \\ 285 \end{array}$		
		1 at £275	275		
		4 at £234 4 at £215	936 860		
		14 at £208	2,912		
		1 at £195 4 at £156	195		
	1	3 at £130	$624 \mid 390 \mid$		
		1 at £118	118		
,		3 at £117 3 at £104	$\begin{array}{c} 351 \\ 312 \end{array}$		
		4 at £78	312		-
<u>4</u> 7	_	2 at £65	130	9 105	
102		Cadets' lodging-allowances	,.,	8,405	
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—		22,084	
	2	Advertising, photographs, books, newspape	rs, and		
	3	other publications Allowances in respect of increased work	]	50	
	4	Audit fees, proportion of	•••	$\frac{120}{300}$	
	5 6	Cleaning, lighting, heating, &c		350	
	7	Exchange on and costs of remittances Fees paid for special services rendered in re	spect of	39,500	
	8	securities		350	
	$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Honorarium to member of the Advances Boar Income-tax	a	$\begin{array}{c c} 70 & \\ 8,500 & \end{array}$	
	10	Interest on loans		470,000	
	11	Losses on realization of securities and doubtf rities written down for the year ended 31st	ul secu-		
	1.0	1924		3,422	
	12 13	Meal allowances and overtime  New Zealand stock and bonds, management	aharaas	350	
		payable to Bank of England	charges	2,440	
	14 15	Office fittings Office maintenance		2,500	
	16	Payment to Post and Telegraph Departm	ent for	2,000	
		services of officers		2,400	
	17	Payment to Valuation Department for—		650	
		Agency work		000	
	18	Agency work Valuation fees		20,000	
		Valuation food	i	$ \begin{array}{c c} 20,000 \\ 25 \\ 1,200 \end{array} $	•